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Manschaft

KSV Strohen 2

SV Kirchdorf 5

SV Kirchdorf 7
KSV Strohen 3

SV Kirchdorf 6

SV Gross Lessen 1

SV Scharringhausen 2
SV Scharringhausen 1

SV Kirchdorf 8

Manschaft

SV Kirchdorf 2

SV Gross Lessen 3
Strange Buchhorst 2
SV Kirchdorf 3

SV Kirchdorf 1

SV Gross Lessen 2
Varrel 1

Manschaft

KSV Strohen 1

SV Kirchdorf 4

KSV Strohen 4
Strange Buchhorst 1
Strange Buchhorst 3

8-11 Jahre
Durchg.1

624,1
606,8
592,3
590,7
582,5
556,8
554,6
529,7
467,5

12-14 Jahre
Durchg.1

624,2
620,7
620,1
617,8
615,3
607,6
605,9

15-20 Jahre
Durchg.1

629,6
626,3
626,2
624
612,4

Team-Cup 2012

16.04.12

Geb. Datum Gruppe Gesamt

06.09.2000
22.01.2001
21.06.2000
19.02.2001
03.08.2002
30.04.2003
06.10.2003
31.01.2003
05.05.2004

Geb. Datum
12.05.1998
12.12.1997
19.06.1999
24.12.1998
31.07.1998
03.09.1999
04.07.1999

Geb. Datum
03.08.1992
10.06.1996
24.08.1994
21.02.1993
25.07.1995
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Gruppe

O0000

624,1
606,8
592,3
590,7
582,5
556,8
554,6
529,7
467,5

Gesamt
624,2
620,7
620,1
617,8
615,3
607,6
605,9

Gesamt
629,6
626,3
626,2

624
612,4
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Name
Finkenstadt
Droge
Beckmeyer
Windhorn
Bogdan
Meyer
Haase
Osterkamp
Griinenwald
Holthus
Siemering
Gerdes
Lintelmann
Jasmund

Name
Schafer
Hein
Segelhorst
Schwartze
Bogdan
Bergmann
Emker
Meyer
Grinenwald
Buschhorn
Panninger
Weber
Husmann
Niehaus
Sprick
Hanke
Lohmeier
Backhaus
Tegas

Vorname
Maxime
Leah
Mira
Marja
Lara
Melina
Ramona
Lea-Sophie
Lea
Theres
Luisa
Mara
Kara
Jolina

Vorname
Laurens
Laurids
Jan

Jano

Finn

Rico
Robin
Jannis
Luis
Sascha
Finn

Joel
Jannik
Jan-Niklas
Ben-Hinrich
Manus
Felix
Jonas
Thomas

8-11 Jahre weiblich
Durchg.1

209,1
209
206,3
205,6
204,8
204
202,4
200,3
199,9
195,1
191,8
188
175,7
154,9

8-11 Jahre méanlich
Durchg.1

209,4
208,2
206
199,5
198,8
194,4
189,7
189,1
188,5
188
185,2
184,7
180,4
178,6
176
166,1
164,3
152,7
138,8

Geb.-Dat.

06.01.03
02.11.02
22.01.03
23.07.02
27.08.00
19.07.03
30.04.03
18.01.02
22.01.01
26.08.02
14.07.00
24.12.04
31.01.08
24.02.04

Geb.-Dat.

21.06.00
03.08.02
06.09.00
30.01.04
18.03.03
28.01.01
18.08.04
12.11.02
17.09.02
02.06.04
09.07.03
08.03.04
19.02.01
06.10.03
19.12.04
22.07.04
27.04.05
05.05.04
17.01.02

Team-Cup 2012

Gruppe
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Person
w

Sz :8

Person

3
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Summe
209,1
209
206,3
205,6
204,8
204
202,4
200,3
199,9
195,1
191,8
188
175,7
154,9

Summe
209,4
208,2

206
199,5
198,8
194,4
189,7
189,1
188,5

188
185,2
184,7
180,4
178,6

176
166,1
164,3
152,7
138,8

Verein

KSV Stréhen
KSV Stréhen
KSV Stréhen
Kirchdorf
Dodrrieloh

KSV Stréhen
Gross Lessen
Kirchdorf
Kirchdorf
Dodrrieloh

Gross Lessen
Scharringhausen
Scharringhausen
Gross Lessen

Verein

Kirchdorf
Kirchdorf

KSV Stréhen
Gross Lessen
Varrel

Kirchdorf
Scharringhausen
Kirchdorf
Kirchdorf
Scharringhausen
Kirchdorf

Gross Lessen
KSV Stréhen
Scharringhausen
Kirchdorf
Scharringhausen
Scharringhausen
Kirchdorf
Kirchdorf
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Name
Haake
Meier
Mohrmann
Kynast
Windhorn
Kunst
Herzig
Bogdan
Schumacher
Schmidt

Name
Kastendiek
Hein
Mohrmann
Lohmeier
Sprick
Nuttelmann
Rohlfs
Miihlenhardt
Henkel
Ermann
Dammeier
Logemann
Siemering
Lohmeier

Vorname
Franziska
Natalie
Laura
Sarina
Joana
Wiebke
Jessica
Kim Male
Anna
Michelle

Vorname
Tom
Hendrik
Andre
Bjarne
Tim Vincent
Mathis
Marten
Lauritz
Marvin
Kevin
Malte
Finn

Lars
Frithjof

12-14 Jahre weiblich
Durchg.1

210,9
210,8
208,2
207,3
207,2
205,3
205,2
204,9
202,9
202,2

12-14 Jahre manlich
Durchg.1

211,8
211,2
210,6
210,4
208,5
207,6
207,6
207,4
207,4
206,4
205,1
202,9
202,7
202,6

Geb.-Dat.

26.10.97
06.07.97
05.04.00
21.06.97
13.07.99
16.03.98
31.07.98
25.06.99
29.07.99
04.07.99

Geb.-Dat.

03.01.00
22.12.99
12.12.97
12.05.98
24.12.98
03.09.99
18.12.99
25.04.98
10.12.99
29.10.99
19.06.99
16.02.99
01.12.98
07.07.99

Team-Cup 2012

Gruppe
B

C0OWWWWWWwWm

Gruppe
B
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Person
w

sz ¢8

Person
m

3333333333333

Summe
210,9
210,8
208,2
207,3
207,2
205,3
205,2
204,9
202,9
202,2

Summe
211,8
211,2
210,6
210,4
208,5
207,6
207,6
207,4
207,4
206,4
205,1
202,9
202,7
202,6

Verein

KSV Stréhen
Kirchdorf

Gross Lessen
Strange Buchhorst
Kirchdorf

Strange Buchhorst
Kirchdorf

Varrel

Kirchdorf

Varrel

Verein

Gross Lessen
Kirchdorf

Gross Lessen
Kirchdorf
Kirchdorf

Gross Lessen
Strange Buchhorst
Gross Lessen
Strange Buchhorst
Kirchdorf

Strange Buchhorst
Kirchdorf

Gross Lessen
Kirchdorf
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Name
Burger
Bolte
Kynast
Niemeyer
Schlender
Kunst

Name
Lorch
Meyer
Rohlfing
Dammeier
Wiegmann
Wiegmann
Segelhorst
Meier

Vorname
Inka
Cindy
Danica
Franziska
Agnes
Karen

Vorname
Kai

Niklas
Marvin
Jan

Malte
Marc
Lukas
Patrick

15-20 Jahre weiblich
Durchg.1

211,9
211
205,6
205,4
200,3
199,5

15-20 Jahre manlich
Durchg.1

210,3
210,1
209,1
208,6
207,8
207,6
207,4
206,1

Geb.-Dat.

03.08.92
20.08.94
25.07.95
10.06.96
22.02.97
24.12.95

Geb.-Dat.

16.04.97
14.08.96
18.12.95
31.03.95
17.12.93
21.02.93
27.05.93
24.08.94

Team-Cup 2012

Gruppe

O0O0000

Gruppe

O0O000000

Person
w

£ sszs

Person

3

33333383

Summe
211,9
211
205,6
205,4
200,3
199,5

Summe
210,3
210,1
209,1
208,6
207,8
207,6
207,4
206,1

Verein

KSV Strohen

KSV Strohen
Strange Buchhorst
Kirchdorf

KSV Strohen
Strange Buchhorst

Verein

KSV Strohen
Kirchdorf

KSV Strohen
Strange Buchhorst
Strange Buchhorst
Strange Buchhorst
KSV Strohen

KSV Strohen



